HBB Bending beam load cell, 20kgf - 2tf
FEATURES
All stainless steel construction
Protection class IP67
Material
Stainless Steel
Mounting
Cable

Sh
Red
White
Black
Blue
Green
DIMENSIONS
Capacity
Hexagon Tightening
head-Bolt torque
20, 50, 100kgf M8 1.25(10.9) 29Nm
200, 500kgf M12 1.75(10.9) 100Nm
1, 2tf M16 2.0(10.9) 255Nm
unit:mm
Model Capacity A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
HBB-20L 20kgf
HBB-50L 50kgf 130 38 20 30 20 57 10 72 35 15 8 11 3 8.5 20
HBB-100L 100kgf
HBB-200L 200kgf
200 56 30 52 40 80 20 120 45 25 12 15 3 14 40
HBB-500L 500kgf
HBB-1 1tf
210 60 40 52 40 90 20 125 50 30 16 19 3 18 40
HBB-2 2tf
SPECIFICATIONS